BUILDING PLAN REVIEW CONTACT LIST

(702) 455-3000
bldgsrvs@ClarkCountyNV.gov

NAME

Terry Kozlowski

TITLE

Plans Examination Manager

PHONE
NUMBER

702-455-8018

FAX NUMBER

E-MAIL

terry.kozlowski@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Donna Bergstrom

Tarek Shaalan

Administrative Secretary

Assistant Manager

702-455-8011

702-380-7232

ARCHITECTURAL (COMMERCIAL)

702-455-8055

donna.bergstrom@ClarkCountyNV.gov

tarek.shaalan@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Andrew Hunt

Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist

702-455-8031

andrew.hunt@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Anouar Aitiddir

Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist

702-455-8015

702-380-9766

anouar.aitiddir@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Magda Nezam

Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist

702-455-0171

magda.nezam@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Patrick Chan Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-5686 - patrick.chan@ClarkCountyNV.gov

‘ ARCHITECTURAL, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, & PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL)

Allen Burris Assistant Manager 702-455-3095 - allen.burris@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Christina Amaya Bldg. Plans Examiner Il 702-455-8356 - amaya@ClarkCountyNV.gov

David Svoboda

Bldg. Plans Examiner |

702-455-8092

david.svoboda@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Stephanie Dyer

Mary Audrey

Bldg. Plans Examiner |

MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, & PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL)

Assistant Manager

702-455-7736

702-455-8075

stephanie.dyer@ClarkCountyNV.gov

mmurdock@ClarkCountyNV.gov

David Vargulic - AMPS

Bldg.

Plans Examiner Specialist

702-455-7707

david.vargulic@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Jonathan Braunshweiger- ES

Bldg.

Plans Examiner Specialist

702-455-3068

jonathan.braunshweiger@clarkcountynv.gov

Missy Milatovic - MP

Bldg.

Plans Examiner Specialist

702-455-7535

milica@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Nick Sasso - E

Bldg.

Plans Examiner Specialist

702-455-8385

nicholas.sasso@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Stephen Paez - EMPS

Bldg.

Plans Examiner Specialist

702-455-8086

stephen.paez@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Thomas Lawrence - EMPS

Bldg.

Plans Examiner Specialist

702-455-8039

thomas.lawrence@ClarkCountyNV.gov

FIRE PROTECTION (COMMERCIAL)

Terry Kozlowski

Manager of Plans Examination

702-455-8018

terry.kozlowski@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Jacob Woolman

Assoc. Engineer

702-455-8017

jacob.woolman@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Jungkyoo Park

Fire Protection Engineer

702-455-8359

jungkyoo.park@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Michal Turczyk

Mary Audrey

Fire Protection Engineer

Assistant Manager

702-455-8013
RESIDENTIAL
702-455-8075

michal.turczyk@ClarkCountyNV.gov

mmurdock@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Dan Montague

Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist

702-455-8022

daniel.montague@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Kyle Purmal

Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist

702-455-8044

kyle.purmal@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Sukana Mandal

Amy Cheng

Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist

Assistant Manager

702-455-1106
RONT COUNTER
702-455-8028

|

sukanya.mandal@ClarkCountyNV.gov

ayc@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Danielle Brown

Bldg. Plans Technician

702-455-8093

danielle.borown@ClarkCountyNV.gov

DaniElle Russo

Bldg. Plans Technician

702-455-5708

danielle.lewis@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Heather Santos

Bldg. Plans Technician

702-455-1390

heather.santos@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Jeremy Johnson

Bldg. Plans Technician

702-455-7120

jeremy.johnson@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Vacant

Bldg. Plans Technician
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